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Sample Size: 1915 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 25th - 26th June 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands

Total |Con|Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 1915 X1 X X X 15931482] 410 (931 984 | 232 | 488 | 655 [540(1092| 823 [ 245 622 410 471 167

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Mark Carney, a Canadian citizen, begins as
Governor of the Bank of England on Monday,
having been hand selected by the UK
Government for the job.
Do you think it is acceptable or unacceptable for
a Canadian citizen to be made Governor of the
Bank of England?
Acceptable 48 55 47 68 44 | 51 43 57 | 57 39 53 54 47 41| 54 39 54 51 43 44 52
Unacceptable 31 30 33 17 47 | 30 37 23 | 28 33 22 21 33 39| 28 34 26 29 31 35 31
Don't know 22 15 20 15 9 19 20 21 | 15 28 25 25 19 20| 18 26 20 20 26 21 16
More generally, do you think it would be
acceptable or unacceptable for citizens of the
following countries to be given senior roles like
Governor of the Bank of England?
United States
Would be acceptable for someone from this country 40 |46 40 56 36 |42 37 47 |48 33 | 50 48 40 30| 46 33 | 46 43 34 38 43
to be appointed
Would not be acceptable for someone from this 39 |40 42 32 56|42 44 34|36 41 | 25 25 42 53| 38 40| 30 39 40 43 39
country to be appointed
Don't know 21 13 18 12 8 16 19 19 | 16 25 25 27 18 17| 16 27 23 18 26 19 19
Germany
Would be acceptable for someone from this country 37 |36 40 60 25|33 35 48 |44 30 | 49 45 37 24| 43 29| 42 40 30 3 42
to be appointed
Would not be acceptable for someone from this 43 |50 43 27 68|53 48 31|40 46 | 24 27 46 62| 41 45| 36 43 43 46 42
country to be appointed
Don't know 20 14 17 13 7 14 17 21 | 17 24 28 28 17 14| 16 26 22 17 27 20 16
France
Would be acceptable for someone from this country 32 |30 35 58 17 |26 32 46 |38 27 |45 42 33 18|38 25| 37 34 25 31 39
to be appointed
Would not be acceptable for someone from this 47 |57 47 29 75|59 50 34 |46 49 | 20 30 50 68| 46 49 | 40 48 49 50 44
country to be appointed
Don't know 20 14 18 13 8 15 18 20 | 16 24 26 28 18 14| 16 26 23 18 26 19 16
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Italy

Would be acceptable for someone from this country

to be appointed

Would not be acceptable for someone from this 51 |e2 52 3 78|64 56 38|51 52 | 32 34 54 73| 50 53| 42 53 55 52 49
country to be appointed

Don't know 20 14 18 14 6 14 17 21 | 17 24 27 29 18 13| 16 26 23 17 26 20 17

28 24 30 50 16 [ 22 26 41 | 32 25 40 38 28 14| 34 21 35 30 19 28 34

Russia
Would be acceptable for someone from this country

to be appointed

Would not be acceptable for someone from this 60 |71 59 53 83|72 64 51|61 60 | 38 41 65 81| 60 60| 52 62 63 61 58
country to be appointed

Don't know 20 14 17 14 5 14 17 21 | 16 23 28 30 17 12| 17 25 23 18 26 17 17

20 15 24 33 13 (13 19 29 | 23 17 34 28 18 8| 23 15 25 21 11 22 25

China

Would be acceptable for someone from this country

to be appointed

Would ot be acceptable for someone from this 60 |70 59 55 82 |71 64 51|60 59 | 42 41 64 78|60 60| 52 61 61 62 57
country to be appointed

Don't know 20 14 18 13 6 14 17 20 | 17 23 27 30 17 13| 16 26 22 19 26 17 17

20 16 23 32 12 (15 19 29 | 23 18 31 29 19 9| 24 15 26 20 13 21 26

India
Would be acceptable for someone from this country

to be appointed

Would not be acceptable for someone from this 54 |63 52 42 84 |65 58 42 |52 55 | 36 35 58 74| 53 56 | 43 54 58 56 52
country to be appointed

Don't know 20 14 18 13 4 14 17 21 | 17 24 27 29 17 13| 16 25 22 18 26 18 18

26 23 30 45 12 (21 24 37 |31 21 37 36 25 13| 31 19 34 28 16 26 30

Australia
Would be acceptable for someone from this country

to be appointed

Would not be acceptable for someone from this 35 |38 36 17 52 |40 39 25 |31 38 | 24 22 37 47| 32 38| 27 34 36 39 32
country to be appointed

Don't know 22 16 20 13 8 16 20 22 | 18 26 28 30 18 18] 17 29 24 20 27 20 21

43 47 44 70 40 | 43 41 53 |51 36 49 48 44 35| 51 33 49 46 37 40 48

Israel
Would be acceptable for someone from this country

to be appointed

Would not be acceptable for someone from this 57 |67 57 52 78 |68 60 47 |57 57 | 40 40 62 74| 55 59| 45 59 61 59 56
country to be appointed

Don't know 21 14 20 13 7 15 19 21 | 17 25 27 29 18 14| 17 26 24 19 26 18 18

22 19 24 35 15 [ 18 21 32 | 26 18 32 31 20 12| 28 15 31 22 14 23 25
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Switzerland

Would be acceptable for someone from this country
to be appointed

Would not be acceptable for someone from this
country to be appointed

Don't know 21 15 19 13 7 16 17 21 |18 24 25 30 18 15| 17 27 24 19 27 19 18

39 43 39 59 32 | 39 37 47 | 46 32 49 44 41 29| 46 30 46 42 32 37 43

40 42 42 29 61 | 46 45 32 | 36 44 26 26 41 56| 38 43 30 39 42 45 39

Egypt
Would be acceptable for someone from this country
to be appointed
Would not be acceptable for someone from this
country to be appointed
Don't know 21 15 20 13 5 15 19 21 |18 24 28 30 18 14| 17 26 21 20 27 18 19

19 14 23 33 9 13 18 31 | 22 17 31 29 18 8| 24 14 25 20 11 21 25

59 72 57 53 87 | 72 63 48 | 60 59 41 41 64 78| 59 60 53 60 62 61 56

Iran

Would be acceptable for someone from this country
to be appointed

Would not be acceptable for someone from this
country to be appointed

Don't know 20 13 17 16 5 13 17 21 |16 23 28 30 16 12| 17 24 23 18 26 17 18

17 12 20 31 6 10 17 27 | 20 14 28 26 15 7| 21 11 24 17 9 19 19

63 75 62 53 89 | 77 66 51 |64 62 44 44 69 81| 62 64 53 65 65 64 63
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